
Western Flames Ice Racing Club - Race Record
Race Date: 14 May 2016
Event: 2016 Club Racing 02

Race 
Number

Distance First Name Last Name
Helmet 
Number

Official 
Time  Place Comments

1 1000

Mark                               Chong                              701 01:46.75 1

Thomas                             Pilote                             709 01:50.44 2

Frank                              Anderson                           702 01:50.95 3

Erik                               De Haas                            724 01:57.78 4

2 777

Felix                              Sutton                             723 01:33.49 1

Ashley                             Anderson                           703 01:39.06 2

Christian                          Georgi                             715 01:42.51 3

Lydia                              Mart                               726 01:42.88 4

3 333

Luke                               Jonescu                            731 48.13 1

William                            Dewrance                           734 55.64 2

Edward                             Lee                                728 56.55 3

Kaemon                             Larson                             738 56.82 4

4 777

Dmitri                             Yellachich 01:44.53 1

Sandy                              Anderson                           704 01:57.25 2

Alain                              Bonfils                            736 01:57.39 3

Andrew                             Henderson 02:33.33 4

5 333 Tia                                De Boik                            730 59.15 1

6 500

Mark                               Chong                              701 47.77 1

Frank                              Anderson                           702 51.12 2

Thomas                             Pilote                             709 51.2 3

Erik                               De Haas                            724 58.27 4

7 500

Felix                              Sutton                             723 59.45 1

Ashley                             Anderson                           703 01:01.19 2

Christian                          Georgi                             715 01:01.56 3

Lydia                              Mart                               726 01:03.82 4

8 500

Luke                               Jonescu                            731 01:15.16 1

William                            Dewrance                           734 01:25.67 2

Kaemon                             Larson                             738 01:27.16 3

Edward                             Lee                                728 01:33.83 4 Fell                               

9 500

Dmitri                             Yellachich 01:05.03 1

Sandy                              Anderson                           704 01:16.84 2

Alain                              Bonfils                            736 01:16.92 3

Andrew                             Henderson 01:45.22 4

10 500 Tia                                De Boik                            730 01:33.12 1

11 1500

Mark                               Chong                              701 02:46.79 1

Frank                              Anderson                           702 02:53.81 2

Thomas                             Pilote                             709 03:00.32 3

Erik                               De Haas                            724 03:03.01 4

12 1000

Felix                              Sutton                             723 02:09.11 1

Ashley                             Anderson                           703 02:16.73 2

Christian                          Georgi                             715 02:19.97 3

Lydia                              Mart                               726 02:20.25 4

13 222

Luke                               Jonescu                            731 33.36 1

Edward                             Lee                                728 37.03 2

William                            Dewrance                           734 37.27 3

Kaemon                             Larson                             738 39.8 4

14 333

Sandy                              Anderson                           704 49.73 1

Alain                              Bonfils                            736 50.21 2

Dmitri                             Yellachich  DNS                                

15 222 Tia                                De Boik                            730 41.19 1


